
No. Name Organization E-mail
1 Malang Manneh Mbolo/Fandema Association msambon@hotmail.com; malang@m-bolo.org;
2 Bridget Obi Children of the Farmers Club International childrencfc@hotmail.com; nnennebrig2@gmail.com
3 Aminata Barry Mali-Folkcenter Nyetaa aminata.barry@malifolkecenter.org
4 Zenabou Segda Women Environmental Programme wepbf@yahoo.fr;  segdaorama@gmail.com;
5 Sabina Mensah Anomena Ventures sabinamensah@hotmail.com
6 Barry Mamadou Action Solidaire International barrymodys@yahoo.fr
7 Yacine D. Gueye ENDA TM gueyediagne@gmail.com
8 Keita Kadiata MRU 
9 Mohamed Lamine Toure Interpreter mohamedlaminetoure54@yahoo.fr

10 Bolanle Adetoun ECOWAS Commission badetoun@yahoo.com
11 Hima Garber MRU
12 Henry Kargbo MRU
13 Amadu Sessay MRU
14 A. Karim Koroma MRU
15 Sylmady Bayoh MRU sylmadybayoh@gmail.com
16 Veronica Dauda AFARD veronicakdauda@yahoo.com
17 Linda Koroma MRU lindakoroma@yahoo.co.uk
18 Abibatu Kargbo MRU abibatudert@yahoo.co.uk
19 Nyaibo Ngombu MRU nyaibor@yahoo.com
20 Ayesha Gueye-Massa MRU ayeshasankoh@gmail.com
21 Kaba S. Daraba MRU
22 Ahmed T. Diallo MRU tidiahabba@gmail.com
23 Jerry Tarbolo, Jr. MRU tarbolo_jerry@ymail.com
24 K. S. Kebe MRU
25 Amy Barry MRU amibarrykeller2000@yahoo.fr
26 Richard Pujeh MRU
27 Inna Jaka Tarawally REFCEDRIE CEDEAO refcedriecedeao@yahoo.fr
28 N'guessan N. Aimee ONG HOUKAMI/AWEP ong_houkami3@yahoo.fr
29 Dosso Mafelima OFACI maflina68@yahoo.fr
30 Guehiepse Adou Yvette RELJEF thyo2010@yahoo.fr
31 Anoh N'Gate Membre d'1 Cooperative
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32 Akoua Agbonou Jacqueline Conseilleire d'une cooperative
33 Kaba Fofana Yaya Expert governmental kabayayafof@yahoo.fr
34 Inchaud Epse Tanau Ministere de la Famille org.rafa@yahoo.fr
35 Alois P. Mhlanga UNIDO A.MHLANGA@unido.org
36 Kaba Bintou Mady REFMAP kbmady2004@gmail.com
37 M. Camara REFMAP
38 Afsatu Kabba WISENef afsatukabba1@gmail.com
39 Nikpi Adele adelenikpi@gmail.com
40 Botti Rosalie COCOVICO rosaliebotti@yahoo.fr
41 Zahui Roseline Jeunes volontaires pour l'Environnement miss_zahui@hotmail.fr
42 Jeanne Coulibaly UCOVISA (PCA) ucovisa@yahoo.fr
43 Coulibaly Chiata CFELCI kchiata@yahoo.fr
44 Roude Huguetta CFELCI oudez@hotmail.fr
45 N'zoko Clarisse LOMOU-ASSOHO nzokoamoinclarisse@yahoo.fr
46 Khadidja Doucoure IFAD
47 Yasmin Sheriff Marwopnet sandohjs@hotmail.com
48 Valmora Edwin Womans Forum vedwin@slcgg.org
49 Maria Sancho Women for Africa Foundation
50 Jeneba Shyllon Federation of Market Women
51 Marie Bob-Kandeh SLMWA mbkandeh@slcgg.org
52 Veronica Dauda OWNERS
53 Bahige Annan Trade Commissioner of SL on VAE b.annan@live.com
54 Khanjar Abdallah AISHI khanjar@aishi.ae
55 Bernadette French Company for good governance bfrench@slcgg.org
56 Hannah Macauley MFAIC
57 Yusuf Bangura S.L.P.U
58 Brima Laggah MFAIC
59 Saspo Sankoh MFAIC sasposankoh@gmail.com
60 Ibrahim Konteh konteh.ibrahim@yahoo.com
61 Isatta Kargbo Market Women
62 Amie Conteh Market Women
63 Sinkarie Sesay MANGARA smsesay@gmail.com
64 Mohamed Kamara MOE
65 Mohamed D. Sesay OGI
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66 Bendu Sackor Save the Children
67 Inez G. McClain
68 Ruth Caesar MARWOPNET ruth1847@yahoo.com
69 Evelyn Kandakai MARWOPNET dkandaka2002@yahoo.com
70 Elizabeth Mulbath MARWOPNET lizsmulbah@gmail.com
71 Elizabeth F. Jusu Liberia Bussiness Association
72 Melody Mezay Liberia Media mezaym@yahoo.com
73 Munah Nmah Liberia Media ahmedyuseid@yahoo.com
74 Mariama Sylla Gouv/DNPFE munamary@yahoo.fr
75 Ibrahima Diallo Ministry of Energy dialloibrahima2000@yahoo.fr
76 Fatoumata Diaraye Diallo Direction National d'E diallofatoumatadiaraye790@yahoo.fr
77 Mahaw Camara REFMAP
78 Nantenin Conde AFTT/REFMAP
79 Victoria Lebbie MAFFS

80 Hadja D. Diakite
Ministry of social Welfare, Gender and Children’s 
Promotion ldiakdu@yahoo.fr

81 Fatoumata Toure
82 Hadja Mabinty Conde condemabinty@yahoo.fr
83 Fatoumata Fadiga fatoumata_fadiga@yahoo.fr
84 Aicha Kourouma Ministere de la Peche
85 Sylla Kadiatou Ahmed REFMAP syllakadiatouahmed@yahoo.fr
86 Kadiatou Cherif Haidara RTG kadiatoucherif972@gmail.com
87 Marieme Kawarena REFMAP
88 Kimata Martine EDSF-REFMAP
89 Aissata Doumbouya REFMAP
90 Nancy Kanu Barefoot Women barefoodwomensolarengineers@yahoo.com
91 Fatu Koroma Barefoot Women barefoodwomensolarengineers@yahoo.com
92 Fatmata Koroma Barefoot Women barefoodwomensolarengineers@yahoo.com
93 Isatu Bangura I Barefoot Women barefoodwomensolarengineers@yahoo.com
94 Isatu Bangura II Barefoot Women barefoodwomensolarengineers@yahoo.com
95 Adama Bangura Barefoot Women barefoodwomensolarengineers@yahoo.com
96 Fatmata Kanu Barefoot Women barefoodwomensolarengineers@yahoo.com
97 Yatta Gambai Barefoot Women barefoodwomensolarengineers@yahoo.com
98 Marie Kamara Barefoot Women barefoodwomensolarengineers@yahoo.com
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99 Mariama Sumah Barefoot Women barefoodwomensolarengineers@yahoo.com
100 Rugiatu Sheriff Barefoot Women barefoodwomensolarengineers@yahoo.com
101 Abu Kamara Barefoot Women barefoodwomensolarengineers@yahoo.com
102 Ansu Koroma Barefoot Women barefoodwomensolarengineers@yahoo.com
103 Edward Barefoot Women barefoodwomensolarengineers@yahoo.com
104 Mary Dawo Barefoot Women barefoodwomensolarengineers@yahoo.com
105 Charles Vandi Ministry of Social Welfar, Gender and Children's Pcvandi@mswgca.gov.sl
106 Moijueh Kaikai Ministry of Social Welfar, Gender and Children's Pkmoijue@yahoo.com
107 Robin Mansaray Ministry of Energy robinmans2010@yahoo.com 
108 Oluniyi Robin-Cooker Ministry of Energy
109 Gianpierro Borzillo EU gianpiero.borzillo@eeas.europa.eu
110 Nancy Estate USAID
111 Jean Benedict USAID jbenedict@usaid.gov
112 Sile Sammon UNICEF ssammon@unicef.org
113 Nanette Thomas ABC Secretariat minnan_241346@yahoo.com
114 Jennifer Kargbo Freelance Consultant jenniferkargbo@yahoo.com
115 Richard Garnett Embassy of Liberia ragarnett@gmail.com
116 Musu Ruhle Embassy of Liberia tombimusu@live.com
117 Hannah Karim Open Government initiative midalady@yahoo.co.uk
118 Haja Marah Vegetable Farmer, Koinadugu District
119 Jusu Sonah Tree Corp. Koinagu District
120 Olukemi Lawal West African Monetary Agency kemilawal68@yahoo.com
121 Melrose Kargbo UN Women melrose.kargbo@unwomen.org
122 Mamah Tarawallie EPA mamahtarawallie@hotmail.com
123 Mohamed Koroma Foreign Affairs
124 Sanira Deen SPU sannirad@yahoo.com
125 Sidik Mansaray Foreign Affairs
126 M. Sesay IOM msesay@iom.int
127 Siray Timbo NATCOM arcalphatimbo@hotmail.com
128 Nana Pratt NOW (SL)
129 Ebun Jusu Ministry of Foreign Affairs
130 Kestoria Kabia MOD/GEO keskabia2006@yahoo.co.uk
131 Oswald Hanciles Special Assistant Media oswaldernesthanciles@gmail.com
132 Maude Peaco
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133 M. Kaufh State House
134 Julius Hallowell MRU swaray@justice.com
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Telephone Country
(220)7533085 The Gambia

(234) 8033397660 Nigeria
(223) 2020 0617; (223) 76073993 Mali

(226) 70234930 Burkina Faso
(233) 244 379974 Ghana

(221) 33 855 99 80; 77 560 22 16 Senegal
(221) 33 822 59 83 Senegal

Guinee
Conakry

(234)8034088185; 94604300 Nigeria

     



Austria

Italie

Sierra Leone
Spain
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Sierra Leone
Sierra Leone

(971) 4 282 2296 UAE
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Sierra Leone

Sierra Leone
(232)33316739; (232)76574842 Sierra Leone

Sierra Leone
(232)7661265 Sierra Leone

Sierra Leone
Sierra Leone

(232)76572878 Sierra Leone

Sierra Leone

(232) 78 219688 Sierra Leone

Sierra Leone
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